Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: M-18

Msc Zawodnik
FABIANSKI tukasz
CENTKA Jakub
KAMIONKA Mateusz
LtASKAWIEC Pawet
SUBERLAK Damian
KRYZEL Tomasz
SAWKA Maurycy
GEMZA Mariusz
BASSA Adrian
JOZEFKO Mateusz
JASKOLKA-STANISZ Pawet
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Znaleziono 11 wynik(6w)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

BIEG NIEPODLEGtOSCI

Bieg Niepodlegtosci Okonek - 03.11.2018r
Gmina Okonek
2018-11-03

Okonek
10 km

144
137
247
187
214
179
248
148
173
167
164

Numer

OKONEK - 10KM
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Punkt pomiarowy: 7,5 km

Klub
REHABALANCE TEAM

JW 4580
RUNDORFINA

OSP LOTYN

M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18

Kategoria

Herk_All
2.5km
00:08:49
00:09:11
00:09:26
00:09:58
00:10:36
00:10:19
00:11:07
00:11:19
00:11:59
00:12:53
00:13:11

Herk_All
7.5km
00:26:45
00:28:46
00:29:44
00:30:35
00:32:03
00:32:25
00:34:49
00:37:40
00:38:43
00:40:55
00:41:15
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